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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 1 country)
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name flag full name availabl
UKR Ukraine 15
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

page 1/2

ran fencer/team number name State
1 6 (1 2 3) КИЇВ 1 КИЇВ

    КОШМАН Нікіта
    СИЧ Ян
    СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир
    РЕЙЗЛІН Ігор

2 32 (3 8 21) КИЇВ 2 КИЇВ
    МАКІЄНКО Евген
    ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій
    ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан
    ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло

3 32 (7 12 13) ХАРКІВ 1 ХАРКІВСЬКА
    ДЕРКАЧ Андрій
    ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній
    ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
    СВІЧКАР Роман

4 35 (6 14 15) КИЇВ 3 КИЇВ
    ГОЙДА Даніїл
    КИРДА Богдан
    ПЛАКСІН Дмитро
    ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло

5 46 (5 18 23) ДНІПРО ДНІПРО
    КОРНІЄНКО Лев
    КРАСНЮК Михайло
    МИРОНЕНКО Ян
    ТОКАР Олексій

6 67 (17 24 26) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Анто
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій
    КУЗЬМА Андрій
    МАТЕВОСОВ Артем

7 76 (11 31 34) ХАРКІВ 2 ХАРКІВСЬКА
    ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло
    САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро
    СВІЧКАР Богдан

8 86 (20 28 38) КИЇВ ДШВСМ КИЇВ
    АНДРЕЮК Назарій
    СИМОНЕНКО Олексій
    ЄГОРОВ Вадим
    РУДЕНКО Сергій

9 93 (16 29 48) КИЇВ 4 КИЇВ
    ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій
    ГОРДОН Ілля
    МУКОЇД Кирил

10 105 (25 37 43) ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ЖЕВАГІН Артем
    БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл
    БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл
    БУКСАР Валерій
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

page 2/2

ran fencer/team number name State
11 116 (30 36 50) ХАРКІВ 3 ХАРКІВСЬКА

    ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар
    ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій
    ЯРОХ Святослав

12 143 (40 41 62) П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 КИЇВ
    АГАРУШЕВ Максим
    МОСЕЙКІН Руслан
    РИБКА Артем

13 151 (46 49 56) ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИ
    МЕЛЬНИК Віктор
    ПАСЕКА Володимир
    МАРТИНЮК Віталій

14 167 (52 54 61) П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 КИЇВ
    ПОПОВ Роман
    ХУДЕНКО Дмитро
    ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля

15 175 (53 56 66) ТЕРНОПІЛЬ ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
    ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр
    ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег
    ХРУЩ Дмитро
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

page 1/1

Overall number of teams: 15
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of teams of Europ: 15
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

page 1/1

1 КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 КИЇВ 4

8 КИЇВ ДШВСМ 45/35

5 ДНІПРО

12 П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 45/32

13 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

4 КИЇВ 3 45/38

3 ХАРКІВ 1

14 П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 45/30

11 ХАРКІВ 3

6 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 45/33

7 ХАРКІВ 2

10 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 45/36

15 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ

2 КИЇВ 2 45/25

КИЇВ 1

Tableau of 8

КИЇВ ДШВСМ
45/31

ДНІПРО

КИЇВ 3
45/38

ХАРКІВ 1

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
45/42

ХАРКІВ 2

КИЇВ 2
45/33

КИЇВ 1

Semi-finals

КИЇВ 3

45/34

ХАРКІВ 1

КИЇВ 2

43/42

КИЇВ 1

Final

ХАРКІВ 1

45/38
КИЇВ 1

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

КИЇВ 4

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
45/42

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2

ХАРКІВ 3
45/38

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
45/27

КИЇВ 4

Tableau 9-16 of 4

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1

45/41

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

45/44

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1

9th place

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

45/40
ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2

КИЇВ 3

Third place

КИЇВ 2 45/38
КИЇВ 2

КИЇВ 4

11th place

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 245/41
П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

3 ХАРКІВ 3

2 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 45/42

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ

13th place

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
45/43

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ

---

15th place

ХАРКІВ 3

ХАРКІВ 3

1 КИЇВ ДШВСМ

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 ДНІПРО 45/35

3 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1

2 ХАРКІВ 2 45/42

КИЇВ ДШВСМ

5th place

ХАРКІВ 2
45/34

КИЇВ ДШВСМ

ДНІПРО

7th place

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
45/43

ДНІПРО
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

page 1/2

ran name State status
1 КИЇВ 1 КИЇВ

    КОШМАН Нікіта
    СИЧ Ян
    СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир
    РЕЙЗЛІН Ігор

2 ХАРКІВ 1 ХАРКІВСЬКА
    ДЕРКАЧ Андрій
    ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній
    ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій
    СВІЧКАР Роман

3 КИЇВ 2 КИЇВ
    МАКІЄНКО Евген
    ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій
    ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан
    ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло

4 КИЇВ 3 КИЇВ
    ГОЙДА Даніїл
    КИРДА Богдан
    ПЛАКСІН Дмитро
    ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло

5 КИЇВ ДШВСМ КИЇВ
    АНДРЕЮК Назарій
    СИМОНЕНКО Олексій
    ЄГОРОВ Вадим
    РУДЕНКО Сергій

6 ХАРКІВ 2 ХАРКІВСЬКА
    ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло
    САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро
    СВІЧКАР Богдан

7 ДНІПРО ДНІПРО
    КОРНІЄНКО Лев
    КРАСНЮК Михайло
    МИРОНЕНКО Ян
    ТОКАР Олексій

8 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон
    ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій
    КУЗЬМА Андрій
    МАТЕВОСОВ Артем

9 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
    ЖЕВАГІН Артем
    БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл
    БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл
    БУКСАР Валерій

10 П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 КИЇВ
    АГАРУШЕВ Максим
    МОСЕЙКІН Руслан
    РИБКА Артем
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

page 2/2

ran name State status
11 П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 КИЇВ

    ПОПОВ Роман
    ХУДЕНКО Дмитро
    ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля

12 КИЇВ 4 КИЇВ
    ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій
    ГОРДОН Ілля
    МУКОЇД Кирил

13 ТЕРНОПІЛЬ ТЕРНОПІЛЬ
    ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр
    ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег
    ХРУЩ Дмитро

14 ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ
    МЕЛЬНИК Віктор
    ПАСЕКА Володимир
    МАРТИНЮК Віталій

15 ХАРКІВ 3 ХАРКІВСЬКА
    ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар
    ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій
    ЯРОХ Святослав
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування на шпагах
чоловіки командні

м.Київ
20-22.10.2022

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country T* T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

БОЧАРОВ UKR 18 - - 18 - -

БРИЗГАЛОВ 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

ЗАРУБІН 9 - - 9 - -

МОРОЗ UKR 27 - - 27 - -

САВЧЕНКО 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

СЕМИКОЗ 9 - - 9 - -

СОКОЛОВ UKR 9 - - 9 - - 18 - -

СІМАНГАУС 9 - - 9 - -

ХІСМАТУЛІНА 9 - - 9 - -

ЄВТУШЕНКО 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 9 - - 36 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-10-23 10:51 - Page 9



Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ ДШВСМ  45/35  КИЇВ 4      ^ 

КИЇВ ДШВСМ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 4 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 5 5 3 3 МУКОЇД Кирил 

ЄГОРОВ Вадим 5 10 5 2 ГОРДОН Ілля 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 4 14 8 3 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

ЄГОРОВ Вадим 5 19 15 7 МУКОЇД Кирил 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 5 24 16 1 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 6 30 21 5 ГОРДОН Ілля 

АНДРЕЮК Назарій 5 35 30 9 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 5 40 32 2 МУКОЇД Кирил 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 5 45 35 3 ГОРДОН Ілля 

  

Tableau of 16 : П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1  32/45  ДНІПРО      ^ 

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 4 4 5 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

РИБКА Артем 5 9 10 5 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 2 11 15 5 ТОКАР Олексій 

РИБКА Артем 3 14 20 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 4 18 25 5 ТОКАР Олексій 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 3 21 30 5 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

РИБКА Артем 4 25 35 5 ТОКАР Олексій 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 7 32 40 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 0 32 45 5 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

  

Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ 3  45/38  ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ      ^ 

КИЇВ 3 Hits Score Score Hits ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 5 5 2 2 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 5 10 3 1 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

КИРДА Богдан 5 15 12 9 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 5 20 13 1 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

КИРДА Богдан 5 25 20 7 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 4 29 25 5 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

КИРДА Богдан 6 35 29 4 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 5 40 33 4 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 5 45 38 5 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 
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Tableau of 16 : П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2  30/45  ХАРКІВ 1      ^ 

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 1 

ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 0 0 5 5 СВІЧКАР Роман 

ПОПОВ Роман 2 2 10 5 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 0 2 15 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 3 5 20 5 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 5 10 25 5 СВІЧКАР Роман 

ПОПОВ Роман 5 15 30 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 2 17 35 5 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 7 24 40 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ПОПОВ Роман 6 30 45 5 СВІЧКАР Роман 

  

Tableau of 16 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  45/33  ХАРКІВ 3      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 3 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 5 5 3 3 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 5 10 6 3 ЯРОХ Святослав 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 15 8 2 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 5 20 12 4 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 1 21 17 5 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 3 24 20 3 ЯРОХ Святослав 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 11 35 23 3 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 5 40 28 5 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 5 45 33 5 ЯРОХ Святослав 

  

Tableau of 16 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  36/45  ХАРКІВ 2      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 2 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 5 5 5 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

ЖЕВАГІН Артем 2 7 9 4 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 2 9 11 2 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

ЖЕВАГІН Артем 10 19 19 8 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 4 23 25 6 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 1 24 30 5 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 

ЖЕВАГІН Артем 8 32 35 5 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 1 33 39 4 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 3 36 45 6 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 
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Tableau of 16 : КИЇВ 2  45/25  ТЕРНОПІЛЬ      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 5 3 3 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 2 7 6 3 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 8 15 6 0 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 5 20 6 0 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 25 8 2 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 30 12 4 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 5 35 13 1 ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 40 19 6 ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 45 25 6 ХРУЩ Дмитро 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ ДШВСМ  31/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ ДШВСМ Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 5 5 2 2 РЕЙЗЛІН Ігор 

ЄГОРОВ Вадим 2 7 10 8 КОШМАН Микита 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 4 11 13 3 СИЧ Ян 

ЄГОРОВ Вадим 5 16 20 7 РЕЙЗЛІН Ігор 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 2 18 25 5 СИЧ Ян 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 3 21 29 4 КОШМАН Микита 

АНДРЕЮК Назарій 4 25 35 6 СИЧ Ян 

РУДЕНКО Сергій 3 28 40 5 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 

СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 3 31 45 5 КОШМАН Микита 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ 3  45/38  ДНІПРО      ^ 

КИЇВ 3 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 3 3 1 1 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

КИРДА Богдан 6 9 5 4 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 6 15 10 5 ТОКАР Олексій 

КИРДА Богдан 5 20 16 6 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 5 25 17 1 ТОКАР Олексій 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 2 27 22 5 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

КИРДА Богдан 6 33 27 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 0 33 29 2 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 12 45 38 9 КРАСНЮК Михайло 
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Tableau of 8 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  42/45  ХАРКІВ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 1 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 1 1 5 5 СВІЧКАР Роман 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 6 7 6 1 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 2 9 12 6 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 4 13 15 3 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 4 17 25 10 СВІЧКАР Роман 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 2 19 30 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Іван-Сергій 10 29 35 5 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 7 36 40 5 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 6 42 45 5 СВІЧКАР Роман 

  

Tableau of 8 : КИЇВ 2  45/33  ХАРКІВ 2      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 2 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 5 3 3 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 4 9 5 2 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 3 12 8 3 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 3 15 11 3 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 7 22 13 2 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 3 25 16 3 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 10 35 23 7 СВІЧКАР Богдан 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 40 28 5 ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 45 33 5 САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 

  

Semi-finals : КИЇВ 3  34/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ 3 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 1 1 5 5 СИЧ Ян 

КИРДА Богдан 1 2 10 5 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 6 8 13 3 КОШМАН Микита 

КИРДА Богдан 6 14 19 6 СИЧ Ян 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 5 19 22 3 КОШМАН Микита 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 2 21 25 3 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 

КИРДА Богдан 8 29 35 10 КОШМАН Микита 

ГОЙДА Даніїл 5 34 37 2 СИЧ Ян 

ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 0 34 45 8 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 
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Semi-finals : КИЇВ 2  42/43  ХАРКІВ 1      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 1 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 0 0 3 3 СВІЧКАР Роман 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 4 4 3 0 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 6 10 10 7 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 4 14 14 4 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 10 24 25 11 СВІЧКАР Роман 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 4 28 29 4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 2 30 33 4 ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 35 37 4 ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 7 42 43 6 СВІЧКАР Роман 

  

Final : ХАРКІВ 1  38/45  КИЇВ 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 1 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 5 5 3 3 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 

СВІЧКАР Роман 5 10 6 3 КОШМАН Микита 

ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 4 14 14 8 СИЧ Ян 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 5 19 18 4 КОШМАН Микита 

ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 0 19 23 5 СТАНКЕВИЧ Володимир 

СВІЧКАР Роман 7 26 30 7 СИЧ Ян 

ГОРБАЧУК Євгеній 6 32 34 4 КОШМАН Микита 

ОПАНАСЕНКО Андрій 3 35 40 6 СИЧ Ян 

СВІЧКАР Роман 3 38 45 5 РЕЙЗЛІН Ігор 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ  42/45  П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1      ^ 

ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ Hits Score Score Hits П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 

МАРТИНЮК Віталій 2 2 5 5 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 1 3 10 5 РИБКА Артем 

ПАСЕКА Володимир 5 8 15 5 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

МАРТИНЮК Віталій 6 14 20 5 РИБКА Артем 

ПАСЕКА Володимир 3 17 25 5 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 7 24 30 5 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

ПАСЕКА Володимир 7 31 35 5 РИБКА Артем 

МАРТИНЮК Віталій 5 36 40 5 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 6 42 45 5 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 
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Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ХАРКІВ 3  38/45  П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2      ^ 

ХАРКІВ 3 Hits Score Score Hits П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 

ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 3 3 2 2 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

ЯРОХ Святослав 2 5 10 8 ПОПОВ Роман 

ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 4 9 15 5 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 4 13 20 5 ПОПОВ Роман 

ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 3 16 25 5 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

ЯРОХ Святослав 7 23 30 5 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 3 26 35 5 ПОПОВ Роман 

ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 6 32 40 5 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

ЯРОХ Святослав 6 38 45 5 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 8 : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  27/45  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 3 3 5 5 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 3 6 9 4 БУКСАР Валерій 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 1 7 15 6 ЖЕВАГІН Артем 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 2 9 20 5 БУКСАР Валерій 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 4 13 25 5 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 2 15 30 5 ЖЕВАГІН Артем 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 2 17 35 5 БУКСАР Валерій 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 5 22 40 5 ЖЕВАГІН Артем 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 27 45 5 БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 

  

Tableau 9-16 of 4 : П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1  45/41  КИЇВ 4      ^ 

П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 4 

РИБКА Артем 5 5 3 3 МУКОЇД Кирил 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 5 10 6 3 ГОРДОН Ілля 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 5 15 8 2 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

РИБКА Артем 5 20 19 11 ГОРДОН Ілля 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 5 25 21 2 МУКОЇД Кирил 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 5 30 23 2 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

АГАРУШЕВ Максим 3 33 30 7 ГОРДОН Ілля 

РИБКА Артем 7 40 35 5 ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Андрій 

МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 5 45 41 6 МУКОЇД Кирил 
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Tableau 9-16 of 4 : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  45/44  П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 2 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 2 2 5 5 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

БУКСАР Валерій 4 6 10 5 ПОПОВ Роман 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 7 13 13 3 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

ЖЕВАГІН Артем 1 14 15 2 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 7 21 24 9 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 9 30 28 4 ПОПОВ Роман 

ЖЕВАГІН Артем 5 35 33 5 ХУДЕНКО Дмитро 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 5 40 38 5 ЄВСЕЙЧИК Ілля 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 45 44 6 ПОПОВ Роман 

  

9th place : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2  45/40  П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2 Hits Score Score Hits П`ЯТИБОРЬЄ 1 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 1 1 5 5 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 6 7 10 5 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

БУКСАР Валерій 2 9 15 5 РИБКА Артем 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 3 12 20 5 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

БУКСАР Валерій 6 18 24 4 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 9 27 30 6 РИБКА Артем 

БУКСАР Валерій 5 32 33 3 АГАРУШЕВ Максим 

БОНДАРЕВ Даниїл 8 40 37 4 РИБКА Артем 

БЕЗКОРОВАЙНИЙ Даніл 5 45 40 3 МОСЕЙКІН Руслан 

  

Third place : КИЇВ 2  45/38  КИЇВ 3      ^ 

КИЇВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ 3 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 4 4 4 4 ГОЙДА Даніїл 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 6 10 8 4 ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 15 14 6 КИРДА Богдан 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 5 20 17 3 ГОЙДА Даніїл 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 25 20 3 КИРДА Богдан 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 30 26 6 ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 

ТРОФІМЕНКО Павло 5 35 30 4 КИРДА Богдан 

ТАРАНЕНКО Юрій 5 40 32 2 ГОЙДА Даніїл 

ТИМОШЕНКО Руслан 5 45 38 6 ТИМОЩЕНКО Павло 
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Tableau 13-16 of 4 : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  45/42  ХАРКІВ 3      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРКІВ 3 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 5 2 2 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 5 10 8 6 ЯРОХ Святослав 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 5 15 11 3 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 2 17 15 4 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 8 25 18 3 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 4 29 28 10 ЯРОХ Святослав 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 5 34 35 7 ЛОБОДЕНКО Назар 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 3 37 36 1 ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ Андріій 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 8 45 42 6 ЯРОХ Святослав 

  

13th place : ТЕРНОПІЛЬ  45/43  ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ      ^ 

ТЕРНОПІЛЬ Hits Score Score Hits ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 4 4 4 4 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 5 9 10 6 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 6 15 14 4 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 5 20 17 3 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 25 20 3 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 5 30 24 4 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

ВАНКЕВИЧ Олександр 5 35 30 6 ПАСЕКА Володимир 

ГУГЛЕВИЧ Олег 5 40 37 7 МАРТИНЮК Віталій 

ХРУЩ Дмитро 5 45 43 6 МЕЛЬНИК Віктор 

  

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ДНІПРО  35/45  КИЇВ ДШВСМ      ^ 

ДНІПРО Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДШВСМ 

КРАСНЮК Михайло 5 5 5 5 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

ТОКАР Олексій 5 10 8 3 СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 1 11 12 4 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

ТОКАР Олексій 3 14 18 6 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

КРАСНЮК Михайло 10 24 23 5 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 3 27 23 0 СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 

КОРНІЄНКО Лев 3 30 35 12 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

МИРОНЕНКО Ян 2 32 38 3 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

КРАСНЮК Михайло 3 35 45 7 СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 
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Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ХАРКІВ 2  45/42  ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1      ^ 

ХАРКІВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 3 3 3 3 МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 5 8 9 6 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 4 12 14 5 КУЗЬМА Андрій 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 3 15 18 4 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 9 24 25 7 МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 5 29 29 4 КУЗЬМА Андрій 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 4 33 35 6 ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 7 40 40 5 КУЗЬМА Андрій 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 5 45 42 2 МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 

  

5th place : ХАРКІВ 2  34/45  КИЇВ ДШВСМ      ^ 

ХАРКІВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЇВ ДШВСМ 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 2 2 3 3 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 5 7 7 4 СИМОНЕНКО Олексій 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 5 12 15 8 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 3 15 20 5 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 1 16 25 5 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 3 19 30 5 ЄГОРОВ Вадим 

СВІЧКАР Богдан 5 24 35 5 АНДРЕЮК Назарій 

ЛИМАНСЬКИЙ Павло 6 30 36 1 РУДЕНКО Сергій 

САМОЙЛОВ Дмитро 4 34 45 9 ЄГОРОВ Вадим 

  

7th place : ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1  43/45  ДНІПРО      ^ 

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1 Hits Score Score Hits ДНІПРО 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 5 5 4 4 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 4 9 10 6 ТОКАР Олексій 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 4 13 15 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 6 19 20 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 6 25 23 3 КРАСНЮК Михайло 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 4 29 30 7 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

КУЗЬМА Андрій 4 33 35 5 КОРНІЄНКО Лев 

ГОРЕЦЬКИЙ Мар`ян-Антон 7 40 40 5 МИРОНЕНКО Ян 

МАТЕВОСОВ Артем 3 43 45 5 КРАСНЮК Михайло 
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